
UHFDDS CY 2025 DATA 
SUBMISSION SCHEDULE  

 
 

Calendar Year 2025 
Discharge Month Monthly Submissions Quarterly Submissions Error Correction Attestation 

January Monday March 31, 2025  
Saturday, May 31, 2025 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday, March 31, 2026 

 
 
 
 
 
 

    Thursday, April 30, 2026 

February Wednesday, April 30, 2025 

March Saturday, May 31, 2025 

April Monday, June 30, 2025  
Sunday, August 31, 2025 May Thursday, July 31, 2025 

June Sunday, August 31, 2025 

July Tuesday, September 30, 2025  
Sunday, November 30, 2025 August Friday, October 31, 2025 

September Sunday, November 30, 2025 

October Wednesday, December 31, 2025  
Saturday, February 28, 2026 November Saturday, January 31, 2026 

December Saturday, February 28, 2026 

 
Please Note: 

1.) Dates above reflect due/completion dates. 

2.) Data submissions can be done on a more frequent basis (ie. Weekly) as long as ultimate due dates are achieved. 

3.) Resubmissions and/or catch-up files can be submitted up until Tuesday, March 31, 2026 for CY 2025 data. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Source: New Hampshire Hospital Association                                                                                                                                                     Dated: November 14, 2024 
 


